
School Bus Routes
2021-2022 SY 07/28/2021

Revised

Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 000000 -  VACANCY (JANET HOLMES) - TO NORTH MOBILE K-8 -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:40 am601 SALCO RD W (LAKE FRONT MOBILE HOME PARK)

 2 6:42 am13208 NORTH FOREST DR E

 3 6:43 am13040 NORTH FOREST DR E

 4 6:45 am13130 NORTH FOREST DR W

 5 6:49 amFONTAINE WOODS DR & TIMBERCREEK DR N

 6 6:51 am13071 TIMBER CREEK N

 7 6:52 am1295 TIMBER CREEK DR S

 8 6:55 am1125 TIMBERCREEK CT

 9 7:00 amNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

ZONE 1 - 000000 - VACANCY (JANET HOLMES) - FROM NORTH MOBILE K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

 2 2:38 pmFONTAINE WOODS DR & TIMBERCREEK DR N

 3 2:39 pm13071 TIMBER CREEK N

 4 2:41 pm1295 TIMBER CREEK DR S

 5 2:44 pm1125 TIMBERCREEK CT

 6 2:48 pm601 SALCO RD W (LAKE FRONT MOBILE HOME PARK)

 7 2:50 pm13208 NORTH FOREST DR E

 8 2:52 pm13040 NORTH FOREST DR E

 9 2:53 pm13130 NORTH FOREST DR W

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2021-2022 SY 07/28/2021

Revised

2008128Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2008128 - MICHAEL FILLINGIM - TO NORTH MOBILE K-8 - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:42 am14357 POE RD E @ PVT RD 32

 2 6:44 amMERCHANTS ROCK RD & POE RD E

 3 6:47 am14165 CELESTE RD (LAST HOUSE ON POE RD @ CELESTE R

 4 6:49 am14025 CELESTE RD @ EDDIE'S STORE

 5 6:53 am3463 SERENA CIR N

 6 6:56 am3450 SERENA CIR E (STOP AT MIDDLE OF U TURN)

 7 6:59 am3430 STAGNER RD

 8 7:01 am12960 CELESTE RD

 9 7:05 amODOM RD & STAGNER RD

 10 7:09 am3770 SALCO RD

 11 7:10 am3160 SALCO RD W

 12 7:12 amDIXIE RD & MCDOUGAL RD

 13 7:19 amNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

ZONE 1 - 2008128 - MICHAEL FILLINGIM - FROM NORTH MOBILE K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

 2 2:35 pmDIXIE RD & MCDOUGAL RD

 3 2:37 pm3140 SALCO RD W

 4 2:39 pm3770 SALCO RD

 5 2:42 pm12960 CELESTE RD

 6 2:43 pm3430 STAGNER RD

 7 2:45 pmODOM RD & STAGNER RD

 8 2:48 pm3450 SERENA CIR E (STOP AT MIDDLE OF U TURN)

 9 2:50 pm3463 SERENA CIR N

 10 2:54 pm13130 CELESTE RD

 11 3:00 pm14146 POE RD EXT

 12 3:03 pm14025 CELESTE RD @ EDDIE'S STORE

 13 3:08 pmPOE RD E & MERCHANTS ROCK RD

 14 3:10 pm14357 POE RD E @ PVT RD 32

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2021-2022 SY 07/28/2021

Revised

2008137Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2008137 - DOROTHY EVANS - TO NORTH MOBILE K-8 - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:22 am827 CREOLA-AXIS LOOP

 2 6:26 amCASA LOMA DR & CREOLA AXIS LOOP RD E

 3 6:27 amLONG RD & WELCH DR

 4 6:28 am11247 LONG RD

 5 6:30 amLONG RD & DUCEY RD

 6 6:31 am11080 LONG RD

 7 6:33 amLONG RD & BELL DR

 8 6:34 am1337 DEAD LAKE ROAD

 9 6:36 am1309 DEAD LAKE ROAD

 10 6:39 am11010 CREOLA AXIS LOOP ROAD @ LITTLE ST. LOUIS 

CHURCH

 11 7:10 amNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

ZONE 1 - 2008137 - DOROTHY EVANS - FROM NORTH MOBILE K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

 2 2:57 pm827 CREOLA-AXIS LOOP

 3 3:00 pmCREOLA AXIS LOOP RD E & CASA LOMA DR

 4 3:02 pmLONG RD & WELCH DR

 5 3:03 pm11247 LONG RD

 6 3:04 pmLONG RD & DUCEY RD

 7 3:06 pm11080 LONG RD

 8 3:08 pmLONG RD & BELL DR

 9 3:09 pm1337 DEAD LAKE ROAD

 10 3:10 pm1309 DEAD LAKE ROAD

 11 3:13 pm11010 CREOLA AXIS LOOP RD @ LITTLE ST LOUIS CHURCH

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2021-2022 SY 07/28/2021

Revised

2012122Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012122 - MARYALICE NEWTON - TO NORTH MOBILE K-8 -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:30 am13836 ROBERTS RD

 2 6:36 amMADDOX RD & WHIRLWIND LN

 3 6:38 am12765 MADDOX RD

 4 6:43 am11770 CELESTE HIGHLAND

 5 6:46 am3684 MILLER DR

 6 6:50 amARMY RD & ARMY ROAD EXT

 7 6:55 am11975 CELESTE RD

 8 6:58 am12385 CELESTE RD

 9 7:00 amNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

ZONE 1 - 2012122 -MARYALICE NEWTON - FROM NORTH MOBILE K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

 2 2:35 pm12385 CELESTE RD

 3 2:42 pm11770 CELESTE HIGHLAND

 4 2:48 pmARMY RD & ARMY ROAD EXT

 5 2:50 pm3684 MILLER DR

 6 2:58 pm12765 MADDOX RD

 7 3:00 pmMADDOX RD & WHIRLWIND LN

 8 3:02 pm13230 MADDOX RD

 9 3:05 pm13746 ROBERTS RD

 10 3:07 pm13836 ROBERTS RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2021-2022 SY 07/28/2021

Revised

201469Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201469 - FRANCINE WARD - TO NORTH MOBILE K-8 -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:26 amI 65 SERVICE RD S & PENNY LN

 2 6:28 amI 65 SERVICE RD S & RIO HONDO DR

 3 6:31 am9286 SAILOR RD

 4 6:33 amI 65 SERVICE RD S & ELLISON AVE

 5 6:37 amI 65 SERVICE RD S & HOLMES RD

 6 6:40 am341 DEAD LAKE RD @ MYERS STORE

 7 6:42 am255 DEAD LAKE RD

 8 6:45 am10170 HARDY DR

 9 6:57 amNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

ZONE 1 - 201469 - FRANCINE WARD - FROM NORTH MOBILE K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

 2 2:47 pmI 65 SERVICE RD S & PENNY LN

 3 2:50 pmI 65 SERVICE RD S & RIO HONDO DR

 4 2:53 pm9286 SAILOR RD

 5 2:55 pmI 65 SERVICE RD S & ELLISON AVE

 6 2:57 pmI 65 SERVICE RD S & HOLMES RD

 7 3:01 pm341 DEAD LAKE RD @ MYERS STORE

 8 3:05 pm255 DEAD LAKE RD

 9 3:10 pm10170 HARDY DR

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2021-2022 SY 07/28/2021

Revised

201475Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201475 - WILLIE MAE BUTTRAM - TO NORTH MOBILE K-8 -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:30 amSAM JONES AVE & SINGLETON RD

 2 6:32 am3RD ST & SAM JONES AVE

 3 6:34 am2362 SINGLETON RD

 4 6:37 amCENTER ST & WILLIAMS ST

 5 6:38 am2190 CENTER ST. (SAWMILL CUTOFF RD)

 6 6:39 amCENTER ST & ROBERTS DR S & SHEPARD LAKE RD E @ OLD 

STORE

 7 6:41 amSHEPARD LAKE RD E & WALLACE RD

 8 6:44 amMILITARY RD & THOMPSON ST

 9 7:10 amNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

ZONE 1 - 201475 - WILLIE MAE BUTTRAM - FROM NORTH MOBILE K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

 2 3:02 pmMILITARY RD & THOMPSON ST

 3 3:05 pmSHEPARD LAKE RD E & WALLACE RD @ LIBRARY

 4 3:07 pmCENTER ST & ROBERTS DR S & SHEPARD LAKE RD E @ OLD 

STORE

 5 3:08 pm2190 CENTER ST. (SAWMILL CUTOFF RD)

 6 3:09 pmCENTER ST AND WILLIAMS ST

 7 3:11 pm2362 SINGLETON RD

 8 3:13 pm3RD ST & SAM JONES AVE

 9 3:16 pmSAM JONES AVE & SINGLETON RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2021-2022 SY 07/28/2021

Revised

201476Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201476 - CYNTHIA MOSS - TO NORTH MOBILE K-8 - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:15 am9 CREAX RD

 2 6:25 am516 TOLBERT RD

 3 6:28 amJACKSON RD & JAMES RD

 4 6:35 am700 RICHIE RD HWY 43 @ BUS STOP SHELTER

 5 7:10 amNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

ZONE 1 - 201476 - CYNTHIA MOSS - FROM NORTH MOBILE K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

 2 2:45 pm700 RICHIE RD HWY 43 @ BUS STOP SHELTER

 3 2:49 pm9 CREAX RD

 4 2:56 pm516 TOLBERT RD

 5 3:02 pmJACKSON RD & JAMES RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2021-2022 SY 07/28/2021

Revised

201477Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201477 - MARLENA LEE - TO NORTH MOBILE K-8 - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:20 amDEAD LAKE RD & KENNETH MOSS CT

 2 6:28 am210 SHEFFIELD CIR

 3 6:30 am197 SHEFFIELD CIRCLE N

 4 6:32 am9530 BENTLEY RD N @ 2ND ENTRANCE TRAILER PARK

 5 6:44 amPIPELINE CANAL RD & RADCLIFF RD @ PLANT

 6 6:55 am10025 CELESTE RD

 7 7:10 amNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

ZONE 1 - 201477 - MARLENA LEE - FROM NORTH MOBILE K-8  - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

 2 2:48 pmPIPELINE CANAL RD & RADCLIFF RD @ PLANT

 3 2:54 pmDEAD LAKE RD & KENNETH MOSS CT

 4 2:56 pm9530 BENTLEY RD N @ 2ND ENTRANCE TRAILER PARK

 5 2:58 pm210 SHEFFIELD CIR

 6 2:59 pm188 SHEFFIELD CIRCLE S

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2021-2022 SY 07/28/2021

Revised

201820Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201820 - BARBARA DAVIS - TO NORTH MOBILE K-8 - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:50 amDUCLOUX RD & HAYLE ST

 2 6:51 amBOYLES AVE & DUCLOUX RD

 3 6:54 am(1455 BISHOP ST) EVANS AVE & PENTACOSTAL CHURCH RD

 4 6:56 am1320 EVANS AVE

 5 6:57 amEVANS AVE & CHESTANG ST

 6 6:59 amSTATE ST & YOUNG ST

 7 7:00 amMILITARY RD & ST. STEPHENS RD

 8 7:10 amNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

ZONE 1 - 201820 - BARBARA DAVIS - FROM NORTH MOBILE K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

 2 3:01 pmMILITARY RD & ST. STEPHENS RD

 3 3:02 pmSTATE ST & YOUNG ST

 4 3:04 pmEVANS AVE & CHESTANG ST

 5 3:05 pm1320 EVANS AVE

 6 3:07 pm(1455 BISHOP ST) EVANS AVE & PENTACOSTAL CHURCH RD

 7 3:11 pmBOYLES AVE & DUCLOUX RD

 8 3:12 pmDUCLOUX RD & HAYLE ST

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2021-2022 SY 07/28/2021

Revised

201827Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201827 - TRACEY BYRD -TO NORTH MOBILE K-8 - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:30 am13095 WAYNE DAVIS RD

 2 6:33 am20895 HWY 43 PURPLE COW GAS STATION

 3 6:36 am19700 OLD HIGHWAY 43

 4 6:37 am19510 PIERCE ST

 5 6:39 am19400 ST STEPHENS ST

 6 6:41 amDENNY ST & DUCLOUX RD

 7 6:42 am1455 SIMISON ST

 8 6:43 am1405 SIMISON ST

 9 6:44 amSAINT STEPHENS RD & WILDWOOD AVE

 10 6:45 amPINE ST & SAINT STEPHENS RD

 11 7:10 amNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

ZONE 1 - 201827 - TRACEY BYRD - FROM NORTH MOBILE K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

 2 3:01 pmPINE ST & SAINT STEPHENS RD

 3 3:03 pmSAINT STEPHENS RD & WILDWOOD AVE

 4 3:04 pm1405 SIMION ST

 5 3:05 pm1455 SIMISON ST

 6 3:06 pmDENNY ST & DUCLOUX RD

 7 3:08 pm19400 ST STEPHENS ST

 8 3:09 pm19510 PIERCE ST

 9 3:11 pm19700 OLD HIGHWAY 43

 10 3:16 pm13095 WAYNE DAVIS RD

 11 3:18 pm20895 HWY 43 PURPLE COW GAS STATION

 12 3:47 pmCALCEDEAVER ELEMENTARY

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2021-2022 SY 07/28/2021

Revised

201829Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201829 - MARJORIE ENGLISH- TO NORTH MOBILE K-8 - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:55 amDEPART: DRIVER RESIDENCE

 2 5:58 am8719 LISTER DAIRY RD

 3 5:59 am8698 LISTER DAIRY RD

 4 6:01 am8656 LISTER DAIRY RD @ BUSTER'S TRAILER PARK

 5 6:03 amBOBOSHILLY CIR & THEOPHILUS RD

 6 6:08 amLISTER DAIRY RD & LAWSHE AVE

 7 6:12 amOLD HWY 43 & BRADLEY RD

 8 6:14 amCREOLA DR & OLD HWY 43

 9 6:15 amLISTER LN & OLD HWY 43

 10 6:17 am10616 OLD HWY 43

 11 6:19 am10770 OLD HWY 43

 12 6:20 am11000 OLD HWY 43

 13 6:22 amJOHNS DR & MCBRIDE CIR N

 14 6:24 am676 WILSON BLVD

 15 6:26 am740 WILSON BLVD

 16 6:27 am793 WILSON BLVD

 17 6:30 am11436 HWY 43 (AXIS POST OFFICE)

 18 6:32 amOLD HWY 43 & WILLIAMS AVE

 19 6:32 amSALCO RD & WILLIAMS AVE

 20 6:40 amNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

ZONE 1 - 201829 - MARJORIE ENGLISH - FROM NORTH MOBILE K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:35 pmNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

 2 2:43 pmSALCO RD & WILLIAMS AVE

 3 2:43 pmOLD HWY 43 & WILLIAMS AVE

 4 2:45 pm11436 HWY 43 (AXIS POST OFFICE)

 5 2:47 pmOLD HWY 43 & LEMOYNE CIR

 6 2:50 pm676 WILSON BLVD

 7 2:52 pm740 WILSON BLVD

 8 2:53 pm793 WILSON BLVD

 9 2:56 pmJOHNS DR & MCBRIDE CIR N

 10 2:58 pm11000 OLD HWY 43

 11 3:00 pm10616 OLD HWY 43

 12 3:02 pmLISTER LN & OLD HWY 43

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2021-2022 SY 07/28/2021

Revised

 13 3:04 pmOLD HWY 43 & BRADLEY RD

 14 3:08 pmLISTER DAIRY RD & LAWSHE AVE

 15 3:12 pm8719 LISTER DAIRY RD

 16 3:13 pm8713 LISTER DAIRY RD

 17 3:14 pm8698 LISTER DAIRY RD

 18 3:16 pm8656 LISTER DAIRY RD @ BUSTER'S TRAILER PARK

 19 3:17 pmTHEOPHILUS RD & BOBOSHILLY CIR

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2021-2022 SY 07/28/2021

Revised

202062Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 202062 - GWEN GAINES - TO NORTH MOBILE K-8 - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:20 am1680 BYRD PIT RD W

 2 6:33 amHWY 43 & MILDRED ST  MT VERNON PHARMACY

 3 6:35 am19380 OLD HWY 43

 4 6:40 amSAM JONES AVE @ SHEPARD LAKE RD

 5 6:42 am3200 REED GORE ST

 6 6:44 am2175 REED GORE ST

 7 6:45 am19815 SHEPARD LAKE RD E

 8 6:46 am19851 SHEPARD LAKE RD E

 9 6:48 am19931 SHEPARD LAKE RD E

 10 6:51 amROBERTS DR N & SHEPARD LAKE RD E

 11 6:53 amPATRICK RD & SHEPARD LAKE RD E

 12 6:54 amHILL ST & SHEPARD LAKE RD E

 13 7:10 amNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

ZONE 1 - 202062 - GWEN GAINES - FROM NORTH MOBILE K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

 2 3:05 pmPATRICK RD & SHEPARD LAKE RD E

 3 3:06 pmROBERTS DR N & SHEPARD LAKE RD E

 4 3:08 pmSAM JONES AVE @ SHEPARD LAKE RD

 5 3:09 pm3200 REED GORE ST

 6 3:12 pm2175 REED GORE ST

 7 3:13 pm19815 SHEPARD LAKE RD E

 8 3:14 pm19851 SHEPARD LAKE RD E

 9 3:16 pm19931 SHEPARD LAKE RD E

 10 3:20 pmHILL ST & SHEPARD LAKE RD E

 11 3:27 pmHWY 43 & MILDRED ST MT VERNON PHARMACY

 12 3:30 pm19380 OLD HWY 43

 13 3:43 pm1680 BYRD PIT RD W

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2021-2022 SY 07/28/2021

Revised

202063Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 202063- ROBIN BYRD - TO NORTH MOBILE K-8 -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:38 amCEDAR CREEK LANDING RD & HIGHWAY 43

 2 6:40 am17875 MOVICO LOOP RD

 3 6:41 am470 MOVICO LOOP ROAD WEST LOTS 1-2-3

 4 6:43 amJENKINS ST & MOVICO LOOP RD W

 5 6:44 am18010 MOVICO LOOP RD W

 6 6:45 am491 MOVICO LOOP RD N

 7 6:48 amHWY 43 & WILLIAMS CHAPEL RD S

 8 6:57 am15300 HWY 43 @ WHITE HOUSE RESTAURANT

 9 7:14 amNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

ZONE 1 - 202063 - ROBIN BYRD - FROM NORTH MOBILE K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmNORTH MOBILE COUNTY (0021)

 2 2:47 pm15300 HWY 43 @ WHITE HOUSE RESTAURANT

 3 2:56 pmHWY 43 & WILLIAM CHAPEL RD S

 4 2:58 pm17750 HWY 43

 5 3:00 pm17875 MOVICO LOOP RD

 6 3:01 pmJENKINS ST & MOVICO LOOP RD W

 7 3:03 pm18010 MOVICO LOOP RD W

 8 3:04 pm491 MOVICO LOOP RD N

 9 3:07 pmCEDAR CREEK LANDING RD & HIGHWAY 43

Mobile County Schools


